Hellermannlyton

TAGH26-100

Article Number: 557-00026
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Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Color Marking Field
Product Description

Mounting method Identification ETIM
Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Variant
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Height H2 (Imperial)
Height H2 (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Print Method
Width of Liner WL (metric)
Width of Liner WL (imperial)

TAGH26-100
TAGH26
White (WH)

* HellermannTyton 100 selflaminating vinyl utilizes an aggressive acrylic adhesive that allows the label to stay
wrapped on wire gauges as small as .06"in diameter without starting to unwrap or flag.

* The label material is best printed with HellermannTyton HHHST series ribbons on the Spirit portable printing system
for optimal print clarity.

* All Spirit self-laminating labels meet the requirements of UL-969 STANDARD FOR MARKING AND LABELING
SYSTEMS edition - 4, under UL file number MH18396 to achiewve long label life and print durability when used indoors
or outdoors.

White (WH)

The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get"
(WYSIWYG,) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and
printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to sunive
industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications.

Pasting / Stick
Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X.315" X.75", Vinyl, White, 500/RL

0.35"
8.89 mm
Roller form
05"

12.7 mm
0.35"

8.8 mm
0.75"
19.05 mm
0.053"
1.35 mm
0.118"
3.00 mm
Thermal Transfer
22.22 mm
0.875"
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Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Adhesive Shortcut
Adhesive
Adhesive Operating Temperature
Operating Temperature
ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

© HellermannTyton 2015

reel
500
500
1 Reel
0.3kg

Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating
100

Acrylic

Acrylic

-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)

-40°F to +176°F (40°C to +80°C)

Yes

UL-Recognized
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