## HellermannTyton

## **TAGH26-100** Article Number: 557-00026 Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X .315" X .75", Vinyl, White, 500/RL RoHS HellermannTyton Download spec sheet **Base Data** Local Order Number TAGH26-100 Type TAGH26 Color White (WH) Features and Benefits • HellermannTyton 100 self-laminating vinyl utilizes an aggressive acrylic adhesive that allows the label to stay wrapped on wire gauges as small as .06"in diameter without starting to unwrap or flag. • The label material is best printed with HellermannTyton HHHST series ribbons on the Spirit portable printing system for optimal print clarity. • All Spirit self-laminating labels meet the requirements of UL-969 STANDARD FOR MARKING AND LABELING SYSTEMS edition - 4, under UL file number MH18396 to achieve long label life and print durability when used indoors or outdoors. Color Marking Field White (WH) Product Description The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get" (WYSIWYG) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to survive industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications. Mounting method Identification ETIM Pasting / Stick Short Description Spirit Self-Laminating Printer Label, .5" X.315" X.75", Vinyl, White, 500/RL

## **Product Dimensions**

Length L (Imperial)	0.35 "
Length L (Metric)	8.89 mm
Variant	Roller form
Width W (Imperial)	0.5 "
Width W (Metric)	12.7 mm
Height H (Imperial)	0.35 "
Height H (Metric)	8.8 mm
Height H2 (Imperial)	0.75 "
Height H2 (Metric)	19.05 mm
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)	0.053 "
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)	1.35 mm
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)	0.118 "
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)	3.00 mm
Print Method	Thermal Transfer
Width of Liner WL (metric)	22.22 mm
Width of Liner WL (imperial)	0.875 "

Quantity Per	reel
Package Quantity	500
Package Quantity (Metric)	500
Carton Quantity	1 Reel
Weight (Metric)	0.3 kg

## **Material and Specifications**

Material	Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating
Material Shortcut	100
Adhesive Shortcut	Acrylic
Adhesive	Acrylic
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +194°F (-40°C to +90°C)
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)
<b>ROHS</b> Compliant	Yes
Certification/Specification	UL-Recognized

© HellermannTyton 2015